D FrstName———uiddle Name
334 Hal

119
408
282
409
283
284
410
73

411
335
412
111
413
414
121
122
222
415
416
417
418
419
407
224
225
84

421
420
422
341
423
173
288
424
68

215
344
425
426
427
175
428
66

347

Selina
Abigail
Henisha
Lisa
Chidi

Jill
Georgia
Robert
John
Nicole
Riecke
Jermecia
Brice
Gus
Staci
Allie
Amber
Argie
Judith
Kelly
Oliver
Samuel
Elaina
Kenny
Haroen
Cornelius
Maria-Vittoria "Giugi"
Kristen
Otha
Maria
Ashley
Kathy
Christopher
Audra
Joseph
George
Kevin
Les
Kyra
William
Nile
Shirley
Llyod
Marjorie

Annette
E.

M.

D.
McCarthy

Judge
Fisher

J. (Neil)

T.
Victoria

(&

Madison

Agron
Alaniz
Anastasio
Anderson
Angelo
Anunobi
Arntz
Baker
Barringer
Bartos
Bates
Baumann
Beachem
Beale
Bernard
Biggar
Booker
Boyd
Brame
Brokaw
Broussard
Brown
Brown
Butel
Buzbee
Calehr
Calnan
Caminati
Capps
Carpenter
Castillo
Cedillo
Cheng
Choate
Clark
Clement
Clevenger
Cloves
Cochran
Coffey
Colgin, IV
Copeland
Cornelius
Corpening
Cotton



129
131
429
430
178
219
293
354
431
432
92

433
434
57

356
236
182
435
237
296
436
437
238
438
239

439
135
361
297
440
242
300
243
441
442
186
443
444
244
365
445
366
16

301
15

Shanna
Stefanee
Elaine
Delia
Angela
Kami
Eric
Michael
Kristy
Tyaneka
Tiffany
Chris
Olubusayo
William
Dena
Takasha
Steven
Marguerite
Marissa
Donya
Famose
Estelee
Jeffrey
Frank
Erika
Tracy
Preston
Megone
William
Jennifer
Christopher
Aletha
Tamika
Ronnie
Fayez
Justin
Thomas
Christy
Donald
S. Bruce
0.

Ruth
Nancy
Omon
Lakeshia
Fay

Dawn

W.
Lynette
D

C.
Eulanda

Brynn
C.

G
Hisham
D.

M

Darcele
A.

Davis
Davis
Davis
DelLaGarza
Dixon
D'Olive
D'Olive
Dority
Durkovic
Edwards
Elkins
Evans
Fasidi
Featherson
Fisher
Francis
Frazier
Gabriele
Garcia
Garnder
Garner
Garrison
Gelb
Gerold
Glenn
Good
Goodwin
Gordon
Greer
Grillo
Grimm
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Hatamleh
Hayes
Henderson
Hext
Hightower
Hiran
Holley
Hughes-Deaton
Hui
Imobioh
Jackson
James



107
18

188
367
368
446
447

448
449

143
450
451
371
145
192
213
452
453
372
304
454
455
456
457
458
459
375
24

147
308
376
274
461
460
309
42

462
463
102
197
377
464
465
38

Delphine
Bethew
Angela
Alecia
Errol
Ashea
Dennis
JaPaula
Igbal
Jason
Jeffrey
John
John
Seth
Tolulope
Peggy
F. Richard
Daniel
Laura
Lori

Lora
Jana
Margaret
Jason
David
June
R.Clive
Jerry
Sylvia
Beryl
Sean
Mellany
Summer
Eric
Tristyl
Angela
Kristine
William
Feroz
Anetra
Michelle
Keira
Uzo
Lane
Solomon
Michael

m>»r- Ow

James
C

Michael
J.
J.
T.

"Chung"

Jean D.

Forrest
T.

L

Aja

Reese

D
Farook

A
T
J.
Alex

James
Jennings IlI
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kan
Kemp
Khan
Klein
Klemm
Klevenhagen
Kovach
Kretzer
Kuteyi
Lantz
Leach
Lee
Lemus
Lenstrom
Lenzsch
Lewis-Perez
Lombardo
Luong
Manley
Mann
Markland
Martino
Mayer
Mazella
McAlister
McDonald
McElroy
McFerren
Mclnnis
McKinnon
McKitrick
McLeod
Merchant
Mickens
Miller
Mitchell
Mokolo
Montgomery
Morrow
Nassif



466
467
99

468
36

199
312
259
469
35

210
470
471
31

472
473
474
202
475
476
165
477
478
265
383
267
479
384
480
386
481
387
317
388
155
482
205
206
483
484
485
157
486
207
217
487

Caroline
John "Robbie"
Edmond
Melissa
Xerxes (Zak)
Grishma
Andrea
Joe

Tony
Marcia
Angela
Fredericka
Kimberly
Nancy
Kelli
Mandy
Sonia
Monica
Hilary
Otise
Jose
Ross
Latanier
Malcolm
vy

Claire
Tina
Catherine
Amelia
LaTasha
John
Jessica
Michael
Jeremy
Geoffrey
Pavel "Paul"
JoAnn
Amy
Steven
Robert
Rizwan
Steven
Andrew
Terri
Jennifer
Meghann

o

Behrana

Maryne
Antonio
B.

L.
Runnels
V.
Vaughan
Z.

B.

Swann

Weiss

mo»r =

Jane

Ortego
Osborne, Jr.
O'Suiji
Palmer
Patel
Patel

Peel
Perdue
Peterson
Pevey
Phea
Phillips
Player-Washington
Pofahl
Powell
Prichard
Rash
Rawlins
Reagin
Reed
Referente
Reifel
Richard
Richards
Ricketts
Ries
Robbins
Robertson
Rodriguez
Rothschild
Royal
Rymer
Saegert
Saenz
Sansom
Savinov
Schaffer
Schelfhout
Schwarte, Il
Session
Shah
Shellist
Sidaros
Simpson
Smith
Smith



488
44
318
45
59
489
490
393
58
87
491
109
97
95
396
397
54
399
400
401
51
52
50
402
116
492
493
328
329
494
495
273
403
496
497

Total:

lkaha
Kimberley
Courtney
Rashaun
Mary
Claudia
Jean
Fiza
Camille
Nina
Holly
Kevin
Gregory
Eddison
Celestine
David
Virgil
Jason
Victor
Bruce
Michael
David
Carlette
Arthur
Monica
LaShawn
Albany
Jason
Tecee
Kristi
Sarah
Felishia
David
Alvin
Gary

218

M. Sparrow

M Spurlock
St. Julian

Nicole Stagg
Stow

Biediger Sullivan

P. Sumers

Zaidi Syed
Tankersley

J Taylor

Griffith Terrell

H Terry

A Thompson
Titus

C. Ude

F. Venable

E Vickery
Wagner

D. Walker

K. Watkins

D West
West
White

J. White Il1

Elaine Williams

A. Williams
Willis

C Winton

P Winton

G. Wohlfahrt
Y-Nhi-Huynh

R Young

B. Zeigler
Zimmerman
Zimmerman

('Active. Last changes before or
on '1/6/2016.)



